
2/21/2024

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$430.00

Cost
$95.00

$3.30

$1,901.30

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

$1,373.00

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$1,645.37

Term Cost $3,018.37

Books and Instructional Materials
CDX Heavy Duty Truck Manual - wth Access Code

Diesel Powered Equipment Technology
Arney

20 Months - 2,160 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

T-shirts (5 @ $19 Each)
Safety Glasses

Supplies

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Term Cost 

Student Activity Fee 

Term Cost 

Student Activity Fee 

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Supplies
Tools



$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost

Cost
$1,514.91

Term Cost $2,887.91

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$1,337.64

Term Cost $2,710.64
$11,855.22

 

Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials

4th Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

5th Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Supplies
Tools

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Supplies
Tool Kits


