

Diesel Powered Equipment Technology Arney

20 Months - 2,160 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			2/21/2024
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
CDX Heavy Duty Truck Manual - wth Access Code		\$430.00	
Supplies		Cost	
T-shirts (5 @ \$19 Each)		\$95.00	
Safety Glasses		\$3.30	
Term Cost		\$1,901.30	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Term Cost		\$1,373.00	
3rd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Tools		\$1,645.37	
Term Cost		\$3,018.37	

4th Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	

Supplies	Cost	
Tools	\$1,514.91	
Term Cost	\$2,887.91	
5th Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition	\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	
Supplies	Cost	
Tool Kits	\$1,337.64	
Term Cost	\$2,710.64	
TOTAL PROGRAM COST		\$11,855.22

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.